Desseils

Raspberry meringue cloud Chantilly cream or ice cream, berry compote £6.70
Cake of the day our daily special served with vanilla ice cream £6.70
Sticky toffee pudding served warm with traditional custard £6.70
Cheesecake of the day served with ice cream £6.70

Chocolate brownie served with vanilla ice cream £6.70
Ice cream selection ask for our selection with a choice of sauces £6.00 /
vegan options are also available C l I l C
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Espresso £2.70 Hot chocolate £3.70
Americano £3.20 Coffee syrups 50p
Cappuccino £3.70 Pot of tea £3.20
Latte £3.70

eave us a review on TripAdvisor!
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Chicken wings or cauliflower wings
choose from honey mustard, BBQ,
blue cheese, spicy hot, or soy-chilli glaze

Southern fried chicken
spicy hot sauce

Pigs in blankets
honey mustard dip

Panko “Katsu style” fish goujons
chip shop curry sauce

Battered onion rings ve
vegan garlic mayonnaise

Perfect as a starter or great to

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£4.50
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Breaded garlic mushrooms v £6.50
crispy garlic mushrooms in breadcrumbs
with garlic mayonnaise

Beetroot falafel ve £6.50
sweet and tangy falafel loaded with spiced
chickpeas and beetroot with a hummus dip

Stuffed jalapefio bites v £6.50
zesty jalapefios stuffed with cream cheese
in a crispy tortilla coating with a BBQ dip

Plant based calamari ve £6.50
vegan garlic mayonnaise
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Little B sharing platter £20.00

choose any 3 for £17

Nachos v £6.50
crispy salted corn chips, layered with

vegetable chilli, topped with nacho

cheese sauce and green jalapefios

Mozzarella sticks v £6.50
smoky BBQ sauce
Chip shop bites ve £6.50

mushy pea and potato fritters with a
malt vinegar tang served with chip
shop curry sauce

chicken wings, salt and pepper chicken strips, chicken skewer, breaded mushrooms, mozzarella sticks, onion rings,

garlic bread, chips and dips

Spicy sharing platter £20.00

spicy chicken wings, southern fried chicken strips, spicy chicken bites, crispy jalapefio peppers, peri peri chicken samosas,
garlic bread, chilli non carne nachos and salt and Cajun spiced curly fries with dips

Chip shop platter £20.00

fish goujons, ginger and lime fish cake, scampi, calamari rings, tempura prawns, chunky chips, chip shop curry sauce,

mushy peas, bread and butter

Homemade soup of the day v
toasted sourdough and butter

Salt and pepper chicken
soy-chilli glaze, sesame seeds
and oriental vegetables

Lamb koftas
warm flatbread, mint yoghurt

Oven baked goat’s cheese v
on toasted sourdough with chili jam
and pine nutes

Homemade tomato bruschetta ve
on toasted sourdough, basil pesto,
tomato salsa, balsamic glaze
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£6.70

£7.70

£7.70

£7.70

£6.70

Sun dried tomato and
mozzarella bruschetta v £7.70

on toasted sourdough, olive oil, garlic,
mozzarella, sundried tomatoes,
balsamic glaze

Red chilli king prawns £8.70
sautéed in white wine, red chilli, smoked
paprika, garlic with toasted sourdough

Smoked BBQ pork ribs £7.70
slow braised pork ribs with a sticky
BBQ glaze

Whiskey infused chicken liver paté £7.70
toasted sourdough, caramelised onion chutney

Freshly dressed salad leaves,
cherry tomatoes, cucumber,
red onion, mixed peppers
with your choice of:

Chicken and bacon £11.00
Rump £12.00
King prawn £13.00
Goat’s cheese with

onion marmalade v £11.00

V denotes vegetarian. VE denotes vegan. All weights are approximate before cooking. Some dishes may contain traces of nuts or nut derivatives. Dishes with fish may contain bones.

The Little B avoids the use of G.M. foods within their ingredients and so is confident that this menu is free from any genetically modified foods. All our products are subject to availability

as our ingredients are locally sourced. Food Allergies & Intolerances: Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when placing your order. Thank you.
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All our burgers are sefved with french fries

Little B burger £11.00
smashed burger patty in a brioche bun, fried onion, lettuce,
tomato and homemade burger sauce and slaw

Big B burger £15.00
two smashed burger patties with melted cheese, in a brioche bun,
fried onion, lettuce, tomato, homemade burger sauce and slaw

Salt and pepper chicken burger £13.00
coated crispy chicken breast in a house soy glaze with oriental veg
in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, chilli mayonnaise and slaw

Cajun chicken burger with cheese and jalapeiios £13.00
srispy chicken fillet coated in Cajun style spice and slaw

Plant based burger ve £12.00
Moving Mountains burger patty, brioche bun, lettuce, tomato
with mango chutney

Crispy halloumi burger ve £13.00
breaded halloumi in a brioche bun with roasted red peppers
and houmous

add cheese to any burger for 50p
add streaky bacon to any burger for £1
upgrade to sweet potato fries for £1
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Pasta carbonara £14.00
spaghetti in a silky cheese sauce with diced smoked bacon and

a hint of black pepper and garlic, topped with parmesan cheese

and served with toasted garlic ciabatta

Catch of the day £17.00
ask for our daily special, fresh from our local suppliers

Spiced chicken fillet £15.00
chicken breast with sriracha, bacon, fried onion & tomato

smothered in melted cheddar, roasted vegetables and any

regular side of your choice

Penne al arrabiata £13.00
napoletana tomato sauce, parmesan cheese and basil,

served with toasted garlic ciabatta

add a grilled chicken fillet for £3.50

Chilli con carne £13.00
traditional spicy beef chilli, with rice and chips
vegetarian option available

Lamb shank £20.00
slow braised lamb shank, creamy mash, red wine jus
and seasonal vegeatbles

O% Chunky chips ve
\i/ Curly Fries ve
)

Ch

French fries ve
Creamy mashed potatoes v

Sweet potato fries v

Fish and chips
beer battered cod, chunky chips, choice of mushy
or garden peas and tartare sauce

Scampi and chips ve available
wholetail scampi, chunky chips, choice of mushy
or garden peas and tartare sauce

Pie of the day
ask us about our freshly made pie of the day.
Served with your choice of chunky chips or mashed

potatoes, homemade gravy and choice of baked beans,

mushy peas or garden peas

Butcher’s choice sausage and mash

80z Cumberland sausage ring, caramelised onion
gravy, mashed potatoes and mix of garden peas
and green beans

All day breakfast

pork sausages, back bacon, free range fried eggs,
hash brown, baked beans, grilled tomato, mushroom,
toast and chunky chips

Veggie all day breakfast v
veggie sausages, free range fried eggs, hashbrown,

£14.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£14.00

baked beans, grilled tomato, mushroom and chunky chips

Curry of the day ve available
please ask about todays curry, served with basmati
rice, naan bread, mini poppadoms and mango chutney

80z gammon steak
grilled gammon steak with fried egg or pineapple,

served with chunky chips, onion rings and garden peas

80z rump steak

chargrilled to your liking, served with onion rings,
grilled tomato, mushroom and chunky chips

add peppercorn sauce for £2

£13.00

£15.00

£23.00

Jeedd Vces

Cheesy melted mature cheddar

Spicy Cajun spice and red chillis

Salt ‘n’ pepper chilli, spring and white onion and Chinese 5 spice

Curry chip shop curry sauce, red chilli and coriander
Dirty bacon, mature cheddar, spring onion and sour cream

Garlic garlic and parmesan

£3.50 White bloomer and butter v
£4.00 Garlic ciabatta v

£3.00 Cheesy ciabbata v

£3.00 Mixed salad ve

£4.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£1.50
£3.00
£4.00
£3.00



